
SI No 

(a) 
(b) 
(c) 
(d) 
(e) 
() 
(g) 
(h) 
(i) 
(k) 
() 
(m) 

SI No 

(a) 
(b) 
(c) 
(d) 
(e) 
() 
(g) 

() 

(h) 
() 
(k) 

CLASS -LKG: MAIN BOOKS 

(M) 

Subject 

(m) 

I 

CAN 

OODLE 

(SET) 

(COMPLETE 

SET 
OF 

BOOKS 

AND 

CLASS- UKG: MAIN BOOKS 

ONE ACTIVITY KIT) 

Subject 

| 

CAN 

DOODLE(SET) 

(COMPLETE 

SET 
OF 

BOOKS 

AND 

ONE 

ACTIVITY 

OODLE BOOK1 
OODLE BOOK2 

KIT) 

OODLE BOOK3 
OODLE BOOK 4 
OODLE BOOK 5 
HINDI 
OODLE WORK BOOK 
COUNT AND WRITE 100- 200 

PRACTICE BOOK READ AND LEARN(PHONIC BOOK 1) 
PRACTICE BOOK READ AND WRITE (CURSIVE ) 

ACTIVITY KIT 
ODDLE BOOK OF RHYMES AND STORIES 

LIST OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE 
SCHOOLS 2 

DOODLE BOOK 1 
DOODLE BOOK2 
DOODLE BOOK 3 
DOODLE BOOK4 
DOODLE BOOK5 
HINDI 

Title 

DOODLE WORK BOOK 

Title 

PRACTICE BOOK PLAY WITH NUMBERS 

ACTIVITY KIT 

PRACTICE BOOK READ AND LEARN(PHONIC BOOK 2) 
PRACTICE BOOK READ AND WRITE SENTENCES 

(CURSIVE ) 
DOODLE BOOK OF RHYMES AND STORIES 

CLASS UKG:COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL BOOK 

AF School 
Edition Price 

787 

AF School 
Edition Price 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDUCATION MY BEGINNERS' SAFETY WORK BOOK 

816 

185 



NO 

2 

SL 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

2 

4 

3 

5 

CLASSI: MAIN BOOKS 

ENGLISH COURSE BOOK 
ENGLISH GRAMMAR 

SUBJECT 

ENGLISH WORK BOOK 
HINDI 

HINDI VYAKARAN 

EVS 

MATH 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDN 
ART & CRAFT 

COMPUTER 
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

LIST OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE SCHOOL.5 2 

HINDI SULEKH 

ENGLISH ALIVE COURSE BOOK 1 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION 1 

CLASSI: COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL BOOK 

ENGLISH ALIVE WORK BOOK 1 

NAV DEEPSHIKHA 1 

VYAKARAN SOPAN 1 

NATURE WINDOW-1 

TITLE 

MATH MAGIC 1 

MY FIRST SAFETY WORK BOOK 
BEGIN WITH ART- 1 

KEYBOARD WINDOWS 7 OFFICE 2013 EDITION BOOK 1 
KNOWLEDGE LIGHTHOUSE 1 
RAINBOW-HINDI BHAG A 



SI No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

CLASS- I|: MAIN BOOKS 

5 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR 

Subject 

ENGLISH WORK BOOK 

HINDI 

ENGLISH COURSE EOOK ENGUSH A UVE COURSE B0OK 2 

HINDI VYAKARAN 

EVS 

MATH 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE 

EDUCATION 

ART & CRAFT 

COMPUTER 

LIST OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE S 

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

ALIVE 

HINDI SULEKH 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION 2 

CLASS Il: COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL BOOK 

ENGLISH ALIVE WORK BOOK2 

NAV DEEPSHIKHA 2 

VYAKARAN SOPAN 2 

NATURE WINDOW-2 

Title 

MATH MAGIC 2 

MY SECOND SAFETY WORK BOOK 

BEGIN WITH ART-2 

KEYBOARD WINDOWS 7 OFFICE 2013 EDITION BOOK 2 

KNOWLEDGE LIGHTHOUSE 2 

RAINBOW-HINDI BHAG B 



SL No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

CLASS- lll : MAIN BOOKS 

4 

5 

ENGLISH COURSE BOOK 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR 

ENGLISH READER 

ENGLISH WORK BOOK 

HINDI 

Subject 

HINDI VYAKARAN 

EVS 

MATH 

ART & CRAFT 

COMPUTER 

=lT O APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE SCHOOL,9 2 

CLASS- I|l : COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL BOOK 

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

HINDI SULEKH 

ENGLISH ALIVE COURSE BOOK 3 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION3 

ENGLISH ALIVE LITERATURE READER BOOK 3 

ENGLISH ALIVE WORK B00K 3 

NAV DEEP SHIKHA 3 

VYAKARAN SOPAN 3 

LOOKING AROUND 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDUCATION MY THIRD SAFETY WORK BOOK 

Title 

MATH MAGIC 

BEGIN WITH ART-3 

KEYBOARD WINDOWS7 OFFICE 2013 
EDITION BOOK3 

KNOWLEDGE LIGHTHOUSE 3 
RAINBOW-HINDI BHAG C 

Sc 

Pri 



SL 
No 

7 

8 

1 

6 

3 

2 

4 

5 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

CLASS- IV: MAIN BOOK$ 

ENGLISH COURSE BOOK 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR 

ENGLISH READER 

ENGLISH WORK BOOK 

HINDI 

Subject 

HINDI VYAKARAN 

EVS 

MATH 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDN 

ART & CRAFT 

COMPUTER 

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

HINDI SULEKH 

LIST OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE S 

ENGLISH ALIVE COURSE BOOK 4 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION 4 

ENGLISH ALIVE LITERATURE READER BOOK 4 

CLASS- IV:COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL BOOK 

ENGLISH ALIVE WORK BOOK4 

GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA 4 

VYAKARAN LATIKA 4 

LOOKING AROUND 

Title 

MATH MAGIC 4 

MY FOURTH SAFETY WORK BOOK 

BEGIN WITH ART-4 

COMPU KID 4 

RISE UP GK 4 

SULEKH CHITRAMALA 4 



SL 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

CLASS- V: MAIN BOOKS 

ENGLISH COURSE BOOK 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR 

ENGLISH READER 

Subject 

ENGLISH WORK BOOK 

HINDI 

HINDI VYAKARAN 

EVS 

MATH 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDN 

ART & CRAFT 

COMPUTER 

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

LIST OF APPROVED B00KS FOR AIR FORCE SCHOOLS 2 

HINDI SULEKH 

ENGLISH ALIVE COURSE BOOK 5 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION 5 

ENGLISH ALIVE LITERATURE READER BOOK5 

CLASS- V: COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL BOOK 

ENGLISH ALIVE WORK BOOK 5 

Title 

GUNJAN HINDI PATHMALA 5 

VYAKARAN LATIKA 5 

LOOKING AROUND 

MATH MAGIC 5 

MY FIFTH SAFETY WORK BOOK 

BEGIN WITH ART-5 

COMPU KID 5 

KNOWLEDGE LIGHTHOUSE 5 

SULEKH CHITRAMMALA 5 



1 1 

13 

2 
3 

5 

11 

12 

7 

8 

SL 
No 

4 

6 

5 

10 

1 

2 

3 

CLASS- VI: MAIN BOOK$ 

ENGLISH COURSE EOOK 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR 

ENGLISH READER 

ENGLISH WORK BOOK 

HINDI 

HINDI 

Subject 

HINDI VYAKARAN 

SANSKRIT 

SST 

MATH 

SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

CIVICS 

COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL B00K 
LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDN 
ART & CRAFT 

COMPUTER 
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 
ATLAS 

LIST OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE S 

ENGLISH ALIVE COURSE BOOK 6 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION 6 

ENGLISH ALIVE LITERATURE READER BOOK 6 

ENGLISH ALIVE WORK BOOK 6 

VASANT 1 

BAL RAMKATHA 

VYAKARAN LATIKA 6 

Title 

RIDHI SANSKRITAM PATHYAPUSTAKAM 6 

OUR PAST-I 

THE EARTH OUR HABITAT 

SOCIAL& POLITICAL LIFE-I 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

MY SIXTH SAFETY WORK BOOK 
BEGIN WITH ART-6 
IT PLANET PETABYTE-6 

KNOWLEDGE LIGHTHOUSE 6 
GEMS ATLAS FOR MIDDLE 



SL 
No 

1 

2 
3 
4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

CLASS- VIll : MAIN BOOKS 

ENGLISH COURSE BOOK 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR 
ENGLISH READER 

ENGLISH WORK BOOK 

HINDI 

Subject 

HINDI 

HINDI VYAKARAN 

SANSKRIT 

SST 

MATH 

SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

CIVICS 

COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL B0OK 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDN 
ART & CRAFT 
COMPUTER 
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

LIST OF APPROVED BO0KS FOR AIR FORCE SCHOOL 

ENGLISH ALIVE COURSE BOOK 7 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION 7 

ENGLISH ALIVE LITERATURE READER BOOK 7 

ENGLISH ALIVE WORK BOOK 7 

VASANT 2 

Title 

BAL MAHABHARAT KATHA 

VYAKARAN LATIKA 7 

RIDHI SANSKRITAM PATHYAPUSTAKAM 7 

OUR PAST-II 

OUR ENVIRONMENT 

SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE-lI| 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

MY SEVENTH SAFETY WORK BOOK 
BEGIN WITH ART-7 
IT PLANET PETABYTE-7 

KNOWLEDGE LIGHTHOUSE 7 

Air Fo 
Scho 
Editio 
Pric 
242 

231 

127 

154 

239 

178 

185 

169 

274 

160 



1 

2 

4 

8 

9 

7 

6 

10 

11 

12 

SL 

4 

5 

No 

2 

3 

1 

CLASS- VIll : MAIN BOOKS 
Subject 

ENGLISH COURSE B0OK 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR 

ENGLISH READER 

ENGLISH WORK BOOK 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI VYAKARAN 

SANSKRIT 

SST 

MATH 

13 SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

CIVICS 

COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL B0OK 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDN 

ART & CRAFT 

COMPUTER 
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

LIST OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE S 

ENGLISH ALIVE COURSE BOOK 8 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION 8 

ENGLISH ALIVE LITERATURE READER BOOK 8 

ENGLISH ALIVE WORK BOOK8 

VASANT 

Title 

BHARAT KI KHOJ 

VYAKARAN LATIKA 8 

RIDHI SANSKRITAM PATHYAPUSTAKAM 8 

OUR PAST-I|| 

RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT 

SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE-I|| 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

MY EIGHTH SAFETY WORK BOOK 
BEGIN WITH ART-8 

IT PLANET PETABYTE-8 

KNOWLEDGE LIGHTHOUSE 8 

12 

16 

23 

18 

18 

18 

28 

16 



SL 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

CLASS- IX: MAIN BOOKS 

ENGLISH TEXT BOOK 

ENGLISH SUPPL READER 

Subject 

HINDI(COURSE A) 

HINDI SUPPL(COURSE-A) 

HINDI(COURSE B) 

HINDI SUPPL(COURSE-B) 

SST 

MATH 

14 SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

CIVICS 

ECONOMICS 

LIST OF APPROVED BO0KS EOR AR FORCE SCHOOLS Z 

BEEHIVE 

MOMENTS 

KSHITIJ BHAG-I 

KSHITIJ BHAG-I 

SPARSH BHAG-I 

SANCHAYAN BHAG-I 

INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD -| 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA -| 

DEMOCRATIC POLITICS 

ECONOMICS 

Title 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

CLASS- IX: COMPULSORY ADDITIONAL BOOK 

LIFE SKILL & VALUE EDNMY NINTH SAFETY WORK BOOK 

Air 

Sch 
Editi 

Pric 



SL 
No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

CLASS- X: MAIN BOOKS 

ENGLISH TEXT BOOK 
ENGLISH SUPPL READER 

Subject 

HINDI(COURSE A) 
HINDI SUPPL(COURSE-A) 

HINDI(COURSE B) 

HINDI SUPPL(COURSE-B) 

SST 

MATH 

14 SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

CIVICS 

ECONOMICS 

LIST OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE SCh 

FIRST FLIGHT 

FOOT PRINTS WITHOUT FEET 

KSHITIJ BHAG-II 

KSHITIJ BHAG-| 

SPARSH BHAG-|| 

SANCHAYAN BHAG-I| 

INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD-|| 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA-I 

DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-I| 

Title 

UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 



SL 
No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

CLASS- XI: MAIN B0OKS 

9 

Subject 

ENGLISH CORE 

SUPPL ENG CORE 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

HINDI CORE 

HINDI SUPPL 

CORE & LIT 

HINDI LITERATURE 

8 SUPPL HINDI 

MATEMATICS 

10 BIOLOGY 

11 CHEMISTRY 

12 CHEMISTRY 

13 PHYSICS 

14 PHYSICS 

15 HISTORY 

LIST OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR FORCE SCHOOLS 202 

HORNBILL 

SNAPSHOT 

WOVEN WORDS 

AROH BHAG I 

VITAN BHAG I 

ABHVYAKTI AUR MADHAYAM 

ANTARA BHAG-1 

ANTARA BHAGI 

MATHEMATICS 

BIOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY PART I 

CHEMISTRY PART II 

PHYSICS PARTI 

Title 

PHYSICS PART I 

THEMES IN WORLD HISTORY 



SL 

1 

No 

2 

CLASS- XI: MAIN BOOKS 
SL 
No 

Subject 

16| GEOGRAPHY 

17 GEOGRAPHY 

18 GEOGRAPHY 

19 ECONOMICS 

20 ECONOMICS 

21 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

22 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

24 ACCOUNTANCY 

23 BUSINESS STUDIES 

25 ACCOUNTANCY 

Subject 

LAB MANUAL PHYSICS 

FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 

INDIA PHYSICAL ENVIRONMENT 

PRACTICAL WORK IN GEOGRAPHY PART I 

STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS 

INDIAN ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT 

Title 

INDIAN CONSTITUTION AT WORK 

POLITICAL THEORY PART II 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ACCOUNTANCY PARTI 

CLASS- XI : ADDITIONAL STUDY BOOK 

ACCOUNTANCY PARTI| 

LAB MANUAL CHEMISTRY 

Title 

TOGETHER WTH PHYSICS LAB MANUAL CLASS 11 

TOGETHER WITH CHEMISTRY LAB MANUAL CLASS 11 

A 
S 
E 

1 

1 



SL 
No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

CLASS- XII : MAIN BOOKS 

8 

9 

Subject 
ENGLISH CORE 

SUPPL ENG CORE 

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

HINDI CORE 

HINDI SUPPL 

CORE & LIT 

HINDI LITERATURE 

SUPPL HINDI 

MATEMATICS 

10 MATEMATICS 

11 BIOLOGY 

12 CHEMISTRY 

13 CHEMISTRY 

14 PHYSICS 

15 PHYSICS 

slT OF APPROVED BOOKS FOR AIR EORCE SCHOOLS 20 

FLAMINGO 

VISTAS 

KALEIDEOSCOPE 

AROH BHAG I| 

VITAN BHAG I| 

ABHVYAKTI AUR MADHAYAM 

ANTARA BHAG-I| 

ANTARA BHAG II 

MATHEMATICS PART I 

MATHEMATICS PART II 

BIOLOGY 

CHEMISTRY PART I 

CHEMISTRY PART I| 

PHYSICS PARTI 

Title 

PHYSICS PARTII 



SL 

No 
16 

CLASS- XII: MAIN BOOKS 
Subject 

17 HISTORY 

18 HISTORY 

19 

20 

21 ECONOMICS 

22 ECONOMICS 

HISTORY 

23 ECONOMICS 

24 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

27 

SL 

25 BUSINESS STUDIES 

28 

GEOGRAPHY 

26 BUSINESS STUDIES 

GEOGRAPHY 

No 
1 

2 

3 

ACCOUNTANCY 

ACCOUNTANCY 

Subject 

LAB MANUAL PHYSICS 

CLASS- XIl: ADDITIONAL. STUDY BOOK 

THYMES IN INDIAN HISTORY PARTI 

THYMES IN INDIAN HISTORY PART I| 

THYMES IN INDIAN HISTORY PART II| 

LAB MANUAL BIOLOGY 

FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 

PRACTICAL WORK IN GEOGRAPHY PART II 

INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 

INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS 

INDIA: PEOPLE & ECONOMY 

Title 

CONTEMPORARY WORLD POLITICS 

BUSINESS STUDIES PART I 

BUSINESS STUDIES PART II 

ACCOUNTANCY PARTI NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION 
PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS 

ACCOUNTANCY PART I| COMPANY ACCOUNT AND ANALY 
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 

Title 

TOGETHER WITH PHYSICS LAB MANUAL CLASS 12 

LAB MANUAL CHEMISTRY TOGETHER WITH CHEMISTRY LAB MANUAL CLASS 12 

TOGETHER WITH BIOLOGY LAB MANUAL CLASS 12 

A 
E 
1 

1 

1 
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